Second Year of the Three Year Law Course - (Semester -111)

Morning Session : 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE
04/07/2024 | Thursday Jurisprudence 74847/64251/51113
26/07/2024 Friday Property Law 74848/64252/51114
13/07/2024 saturday | pany Law 74849/64253/51115
19/07/2024 Friday Public International Law 74850/64254/51116
23/07/2024 Tuesday Criminology 74851/64255/51117

Second Year of the Three Year Law Course - (Semester -1V)
Morning Session : 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE
02/07/2024 e T Statutes 74853/64256/51118
06/07/2024 L e —_— Rights 74854/64257/51119
11/07/2024 | Thursday Administrative Law 74855/64258/51120
16/07/2024 Tuesday Banking and Insurance 74856/64259/51121
22/07/2024 Monday Alternative Disputes Resolution 74857/64260/51122

Third Year of the Three Year Law Course - (Semester -V)
Morning Session : 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE
03/07/2024 | Wednesday [ . Procedure Code & Limitation Act 74859/67333/51123
25/07/2024 | Thursday [ of Evidence 74860/67334/51124
12/07/2024 Friday Labour Law | (Industrial Laws) 74861/67335/51125
18/07/2024 | Thursday [ Laws 74862/67336/51126

Third Year of the Three Year Law Course - (Semester -VI)
Morning Session : 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE
01/07/2024 Mondaf o ok eimesii (Criminal Procedure Code) 74865/67338/51128
05/07/2024 Friday Intellectual Property Law 74866/67339/59190
27/07/2024 A (Social Security Laws) 74867/67340/51129
15/07/2024 Monday

Principles of Taxation Law

74868/71123/71124 —J




